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KAUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.  901-8-07560-7 Currency THB

Account Name Sutuanlszina qudsmamsion Account Status Active

Alias Name fAuhanlszinu gudstwomsinn Branch Name SONGKHLA BR.

Ledger Balance 2,773,685.90 Available Balance 2,773,885.90

Date ;I('jeller '(r;r::esaction Description Ch?\'q;e Amount Balance Init Br
e 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108662 225,860.00 225,860.00 108682
I 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 172,500.00 398,360.00 108682
Joioaa et 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 226,792.00 625,152.00 108682
e 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 237,220.00 862,372.00 108682
s S 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 58,520.00 920,892.00 108682
15,0520 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 92,488.00 1,013,380.00 108682
b o 031000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 18,340.00 1,031,720.00 108682
e nad 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 175,300.00 1,207,020.00 108682
ot 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 689,720.00 1,896,740.00 108682
et 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,560.00 1,902,300.00 108682
102 anas 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 69,800.00 1,972,100.00 108682
ol e 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 111,958.00 2,084,058.00 108682
18:82:'3824 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 60,764.00 2,144,822.00 108682
o 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 20,000.00 2,164,822.00 108682
= 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 224,070.00 2,388,892.00 108682
ol 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 580.00 2,389,472.00 108682
el 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,300.00 2,397,772.00 108682
e 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,000.00 2,404,772.00 108682
19052024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 30,535.00 2,435,307.00 108682
e 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 113,810.00 2,549,117.00 108682

14-05-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 25,000.00 2,574,117.00 108682
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21-05-2024
10:29:00

21-05-2024
10:29:00

21-05-2024
10:29:00

21-05-2024
10:29:00

21-05-2024
16:23:00

21-05-2024

93999

93998

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93099

931002

931002

931002

931002

93999
93999

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT
BPDWT

THAI
MARITIME2

THAI
MARITIME2

THAI
MARITIME2

THAI
MARITIME2

THAI
MARITIME2

THAI
MARITIME2

THAI
MARITIME2

THAI
MARITIME2

THAI
MARITIME2

THAI
MARITIME2

THALI
MARITIME2

THAI
MARITIME2

THAI
MARITIME2

THAI
MARITIME2

THAI
MARITIME2

THAI
MARITIME2

THAI
MARITIME2

THAI
MARITIME2

THAI
MARITIME2

THAI
MARITIME2

THAI
MARITIME2

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

THAI
MARITIME2

THAI

175,300.00
225,860.00

237,220.00

©2,398,817.00 0901
" 2,172,957.00 0901

~1,935,737.00 0901

-5,560.00 1,930,177.00 0901

-18,340.00 1,911,837.00 0901

113,810.00

172,500.00

" 1,798,027.00 0901

” 1,625,527.00 0901

-69,800.00 1,555,727.00 0901

-60,764.00 1,494,963.00 0901

689,720.00 805.243.00
-8,300.00 796,943.00
111,958.00 ©84.985.00

226,762.00 458:193.00
-92,488.00 365,705.00
-58,520.00 307,185.00
-25,000.00 282,185,00
-30,535.00 251,650.00
-580.00 251,070.00
-20,000.00 231,070.00
-7,000.00 224,070.00
224,070.00 000
37,500.00 37,500.00
39,240.00 76,740.00
52,000.00 128,740.00
167,500.00 296,240.00

-52,000.00 244,240.00
- 76,740.00

0901

0901

0901

0901

0901

0901

0901

0201

0901

0901

0901

0901

108682

108682

108682

108682

0901
0901



16:23:00

21-05-2024
16:23:00

21-05-2024
16:23:00

23-05-2024
10:06:00

24-05-2024
10:14:00

24-05-2024
16:05:00

24-05-2024
16:05:00
28-05-2024
09:44:00
28-05-2024
09:44:00
28-05-2024
09:44:00
28-05-2024
09:44:00
28-05-2024
09:44:00

28-05-2024
09:44:00

28-05-2024
09:44:00

28-05-2024
13:42:00

28-05-2024
13:43:00

28-05-2024
13:44:00
28-05-2024
13:44:00
28-05-2024
13:44:00
28-05-2024
13:46:00

28-05-2024
13:47:00

28-05-2024
13:49:00

30-05-2024
14:04:00

30-05-2024
14:04:00

31-056-2024
10:06:00

31-05-2024
10:06:00

31-05-2024
10:06:00

31-05-2024

93999

93999

931002

931000

93999

93999

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

931004

931004

931004
931004

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDDT

BPDFE

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14
BCD14

MARITIME2

THAI
MARITIMEZ2

THAI
MARITIME2

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

THAI
MARITIME2

THAI
MARITIME2

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/1086882
THAI
MARITIME2

THAI
MARITIME2

THAI
MARITIME2

THAI
MARITIME2

THAI
MARITIMEZ2

THAI
MARITIME2

THAI
MARITIME2

THAI
MARITIME2

THAI
MARITIME2

BP Fee

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

167,500.00
-37,500.00 39,240.00

-39,240.00 0.00
149,910.00 149,910.00
53,340.00 203,250.00
-53,340.00 149,910.00
149,910.00 %00

419.230.00 419,230.00

263,640.00 682,870.00

290,378.00 973,248.00

0901

0801

108682

108682

0901

0901

108682

108682

108682

305,860.00 1,279,108.00 108682

23,994.00 1,303,102.00 108682

15,000.00 1,318,102.00 108682

40,900.00 1,359,002.00 108682

-40,900.00 1,318,102.00 0901

263,640.00
305,860.00 ’48:802.00
-23.994.00 724,608.00
-15,000.00 709,608.00
28965800 419.950.00
-720.00 419.230.00
419,230.00 900
720,00 720.00
-12.00 708.00
28.352.00 29,060.00
50,000.00 79,060.00

35,692.00 114,652.00
146,964.00 261,616.00

" 1,054,462.00 0901

0901

0901

0901

0901

108682

0901

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682
108682



10:06:00
31-05-2024
15:28:00

31-05-2024
15:29:00
31-05-2024
15:29:00

31-05-2024
156:31:00

93999

93999

93999

93999

Total Cr. = 4,694,237.00

BPDWT

BPOWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

mm'mnmau

A

(ﬂwunqw] VLIERD)

Yu nm.au.ola.ﬁwa.mn "

1|\;|I-/I\I|\'\!|T|MEZ -708.00 260,908.00
1h;l|-:‘l\lll\'\'llTlME2 -35,502.00 226,316.00
R&gnma -28,352.00 196,964.00
|1\-/|.-/'s:a|g|1-|MEz -50,000.00 146,964.00

Total Dr. =4,547,273.00

0801

0901

0901

0901



